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Direction
Feijó (Almada Fórum) — Marisol (R António Soares N10)

38 stops

Open route schedule

Feijó (Almada Fórum)

Feijó (Cemitério)

VL Flores (R V Flores 45A) ESC Primária

Vale Flores (R V Flores 77) Descida

Vale Flores (R V Flores N93)

Vale Flores (R V Flores) Túnel/Rotunda

Vale Flores (R V Flores N4)

Vale Flores (R Piteira Santos 5A) Z Indust

Vale Figueira (EN 10-1) Entre Rotundas

RUA DO Povo 18

Casal STO António (R DO Povo)

R Henrique Alves X R Povo

R Henrique Alves X R Povo

Vale Figueira R DR A Araújo (Escola)

VL Figueira (R VL Figueira) Posto Abast

VL Figueira (Estr Bela Vista) CM Almada

Vale Fetal (Estr Bela Vista 60)

Estr Bela Vista 100 ROT Marco Geodésico

VL Fetal Estr Bela Vista (X) R Cris Lopes

Vale Fetal Estr Bela Vista 186 (Escola)

CH CAP Estr B Vista 206 (X) QTA Nova

Route schedule
Feijó (Almada Fórum) — Marisol (R António Soares N10)

Monday 06:00-00:15
+1

Tuesday 06:00-00:15
+1

Wednesday 06:00-00:15
+1

Thursday 06:00-00:15
+1

Friday 06:00-00:15
+1

Saturday 07:30-23:15

Sunday 08:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Feijó (Almada Fórum)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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CH Caparica (R Ramada Curto 13)

Palhais R Azinhaga Carreta 9 (Rotunda)

R DA Bica (X) TRA STA Teresa

Alameda Amália Rodrigues

CH Caparica ROT Alam Amália Rodrigues3

Casal Poço (R 25 Abril N64)

Casal Poço (R 25 Abril N115)

Casal Poço (R José Estevão N4)

CH Caparica (R Presidente Arriaga 18)

CH Caparica (R Presidente Arriaga 72)

RUA DAS Sardinheiras N15

RUA Pero VAZ DE Caminha N17

RUA DE Vera Cruz N49

RUA QTA DOS Eucaliptos N31

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa 1284) VL Bem

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira

Marisol (R António Soares N10)



Direction
Marisol (R António Soares N10) — Feijó (Almada Fórum)

38 stops

Open route schedule

Marisol (R António Soares N10)

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa) Tremoceira

CH Caparica (R Pedro Costa 1284) VL Bem

RUA QTA DOS Eucaliptos N31

RUA DE Vera Cruz N49

RUA Pero VAZ DE Caminha N17

RUA DAS Sardinheiras N15

CH Caparica (R Presidente Arriaga 72)

CH Caparica (R Presidente Arriaga 18)

Casal Poço (R José Estevão N4)

Casal Poço (R 25 Abril N115)

Casal Poço (R 25 Abril N64)

CH Caparica ROT Alam Amália Rodrigues3

Alameda Amália Rodrigues

R DA Bica 27

R RUI Furtado (Rotunda)

CH Caparica (Estr Bela Vista 191)

CH Capa Estr Bela Vista 179 (X) QTA Nova

Vale Fetal Estr Bela Vista 186 (Escola)

VL Fetal Estr Bela Vista (X) R Cris Lopes

Estr Bela Vista 100 ROT Marco Geodésico

VL Fetal Estr Bela Vista 71 (Rotunda)

VL Figueira (Estr Bela Vista) CM Almada

VL Figueira (R VL Figueira) Posto Abast

Vale Figueira R DR A Araújo (Escola)

Route schedule
Marisol (R António Soares N10) — Feijó (Almada Fórum)

Monday 06:00-22:20

Tuesday 06:00-22:20

Wednesday 06:00-22:20

Thursday 06:00-22:20

Friday 06:00-22:20

Saturday 07:30-22:15

Sunday 08:15-20:00

Route info

Direction: Marisol (R António Soares N10)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3004-3148208841-1789868636


R Henrique Alves X R Povo

R Henrique Alves X R Povo

Casal STO António (R DO Povo)

RUA DO Povo 18

VL Figueira (R VL Figueira) Centro Hip

Vale Figueira (EN 10-1) Entre Rotundas

Vale Flores (R Piteira Santos 5A) Z Indust

Vale Flores (R V Flores N4)

Vale Flores (R V Flores) Túnel/Rotunda

Vale Flores (R V Flores N93)

VL Flores (R V Flores 45A) ESC Primária

Feijó (Cemitério) Externato

Feijó (Almada Fórum)

3004 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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